House and Land Package

$589,000.00
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Lot 2, 19 Alexander Terrace,

Greymouth
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Cosy, close to town living.

Sit back and enjoy the good life in this modern
three bedroom home, close to all the amenities
with downtown living. An intelligent layout creates
ideal living areas for all the family.

Includes:

« 10-Year Master Build Guarantee

« Jennian Homes Completion Promise

« Jennian Homes 36 Month Defects Warranty

- Driveway and fencing

Living

Total

Home Width
Home Length
Garage

Land Area

98.39m?
122.64m?
6.930m
18m
24.25m?

38012m?

Terms and conditions apply. The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm

standard features and discuss your ideas.All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.
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