House and Land Package \$589,000.00





Lot 2, 19 Alexander Terrace, Greymouth



Cosy, close to town living.

Sit back and enjoy the good life in this modern three bedroom home, close to all the amenities with downtown living. An intelligent layout creates ideal living areas for all the family.

Includes:

- · 10-Year Master Build Guarantee
- Jennian Homes Completion Promise
- · Jennian Homes 36 Month Defects Warranty
- Driveway and fencing



Living	98.39m²
Total	122.64m ²
Home Width	6.930m
Home Length	18m
Garage	24.25m ²
Land Area	380.12m ²

Terms and conditions apply. The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.

Jennian Homes West Coast

78 High Street, Greymouth
M 027 632 6809
E westcoast@iennian.co.nz

128 Palmerston street Westport

P 03 789 5050

■ westcoast@jennian.co.nz

